Date 05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council

Time 12:54

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 180
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 292,268.80 292,268.80
DEP Banked 01/07/2022 500.00
DEP Red Lodge Sports Pavilion 500.00 1290 330 500.00 Return of Bar Float Platinum
SO Banked 01/07/2022 250.00
SO Mildenhall Rugby Club 250.00 1260 200 250.00 Mildenhall Rugby Club SO
BGC#1 Banked 01/07/2022 15.00
BGC#1 Tennis 15.00 1280 210 15.00 Tennis BGC#1
BGC#2 Banked 01/07/2022 15.00
BGC#2 Pitch Hire 15.00 1260 200 15.00 Pitch Hire BGC#2
FPI Banked 04/07/2022 60.00
FP! Pound 60.00 1240 200 60.00 Pound Room Hire 3317
FPl Banked 04/07/2022 40.00
FPI MUGA hire 40.00 1280 210 40.00 MUGA hire
FPI Banked 04/07/2022 20.00
FPl Zoombugs 20.00 1260 200 20.00 Zoombugs May
FPI Banked 04/07/2022 40.00
FPlI West Row Gunners FC 40.00 1260 200 40.00 West Row Gunners FC Pitch Hire
BGC#3 Banked 04/07/2022 10.00
BGC#3 Tennis 10.00 1280 210 10.00 Tennis BGC#3
FPI Banked 05/07/2022 120.00
FPI TEAM SBM 120.00 1280 210 120.00 TEAM SBM 3326
FPl Banked 05/07/2022 200.00
FPI Team Avis 200.00 1280 210 200.00 Team Avis MUGA Hire 3325
FPI Banked 05/07/2022 630.00
FPI Football Fun Factory 630.00 1280 210 630.00 FFF MUGA Hire 3310
BGC#4 Banked 05/07/2022 70.00
BGC#4 Tennis 70.00 1280 210 70.00 Tennis BGC#4
FPl Banked 06/07/2022 15.00
FPI Howell Fitness 15.00 1260 200 15.00 Howell Fitness Pitch Hire 3329
FPI Banked 06/07/2022 625.00
FPI Lightwave 625.00 1240 200 625.00 Lightwave Room Hire
FPI Banked 07/07/2022 140.00
FPI Combat kickboxing 140.00 1240 200 140.00 Combat kickboxing RoomHire3330
BGC#5 Banked 07/07/2022 23.80
BGC#5 Bar Takings 23.80 3.97 1200 200 19.83 Bar Takings BGC#5
DEP#5 Banked 07/07/2022 20.50
DEP#5 Bar Takings 20.50 3.42 1200 200 17.08 Bar Takings DEP#5
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Date 05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council

Time 12:54

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 181
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4

£ Debtors

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£VAT A/c Centre

£ Amount Transaction Detail

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received
FPI Banked 11/07/2022 160.00
FPI Chamakh My Pitch Up/DJ Chamber 160.00
FPI Banked 11/07/2022 40.00
FPI MUGA hire 40.00
FPI Banked 12/07/2022 70.00
FPI Families Together 70.00
BGC#6 Banked 12/07/2022 15.00
BGC#6 Tennis 15.00
FPI Banked 13/07/2022 225.00
FPl Team Arli 225.00
BGC#7 Banked 13/07/2022 5.00
BGC#7 Tennis 5.00
FPI Banked 15/07/2022 200.00
FPI 7aside Red Lodge 200.00
FPI Banked 15/07/2022 120.00
FPI Chamakh My Pitch Up/DJ Chamber 120.00
BGC#8 Banked 15/07/2022 10.00
BGC#8 Tennis 10.00
BGC#9 Banked 15/07/2022 20.60
BGC#9 Bar Takings 20.60
DEP#9 Banked 15/07/2022 9.65
DEP#9 Bar Takings 9.65
BGC Banked 18/07/2022 43,499.25
BGC West Suffolk Council 43,499.25
FPl Banked 18/07/2022 60.00
FPI Kung Fu 60.00
FPl Banked 18/07/2022 40.00
FPI MUGA hire 40.00
FPl Banked 21/07/2022 160.00
FPI Chamakh My Pitch Up/DJ Chamber 160.00
BGC#10 Banked 21/07/2022 30.00
BGC#10 Pitch Hire 30.00
BGC#11 Banked 22/07/2022 23.20
BGC#11 Bar Takings 23.20
DEP#11 Banked 22/07/2022 2.40
DEP#11 Bar Takings 2.40

1280 210

1280 210

1240 200

1280 210

1280 210

1280 210

1280 210

1280 210

1280 210

3.43 1200 200

1.61 1200 200

1150 110

1240 200

1280 210

1280 210

1260 200

3.87 1200 200

0.40 1200 200

160.00 DJ Chamber MUGA Hire 3333

40.00 MUGA hire

70.00 Families Together Room Hire

15.00 Tennis BGC#6

225.00 Team Arli May & June

5.00 Tennis BGC#7

200.00 7aside Red Lodge MUGA Hire3306

120.00 DJ Chamber MUGA Hire 3298

10.00 Tennis BGC#8

17.17 Bar Takings BGC#9

8.04 Bar Takings DEP#9

43,499.25 Outdoor gym s106

60.00 Kung Fu Room Hire

40.00 MUGA hire

160.00 DJ Chamber MUGA Hire 3315

30.00 Pitch Hire BGC#10

19.33 Bar Takings BGC#11

2.00 Bar TakingsDEP#11

Continued on Page 182



Date 05/09/2022

Time 12:54

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 182
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
FPl Banked 26/07/2022 40.00
FPI MUGA hire 40.00 1280 210 40.00 MUGA hire
FPI Banked 26/07/2022 275.00
FPI MUGA hire 275.00 1280 210 275.00 MUGA hire Dunelm
FPI Banked 26/07/2022 625.00
FPI Lightwave 625.00 1240 200 625.00 Lightwave Room Hire
BGC#12 Banked 29/07/2022 20.50
BGC#12 Bar Takings 20.50 3.42 1200 200 17.08 Bar Takings BGC#12
DEP#12 Banked 29/07/2022 4.90
DEP#12 Bar Takings 4.90 0.82 1200 200 4.08 Bar Takings DEP#12
Total Receipts for Month 48,449.80 0.00 20.94 48,428.86
Cashbook Totals 340,718.60 0.00 20.94 340,697.66

Continued on Page 183



Date 05/09/2022

Time 12:54

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 183
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Payments for Month 4

Date

01/07/2022
01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022
01/07/2022

01/07/2022
01/07/2022
01/07/2022
01/07/2022
01/07/2022

01/07/2022
01/07/2022
08/07/2022

11/07/2022

11/07/2022
11/07/2022

12/07/2022
13/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022

15/07/2022

15/07/2022
15/07/2022

15/07/2022
20/07/2022

22/07/2022
22/07/2022
25/07/2022
26/07/2022

Payee Name

Community Action Suffolk
(CAS)

ESPO

Forest Heath Fastners

Parkers pitches
Screwfix Trade UK

St. John Ambulance
Suffolk Cloud

The Business Machine
The Business Machine
Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd

Fresh Air Fitness
Petty Cash - Pavilion
Croner Group Ltd

Parkers pitches

FUEL CARD SERVICES
Barclaycard Merchant Services

HMRC

Everflow water
Takepayments
S P Landscapes

Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd

EFire
SunRise Blinds & Conservatorie

7 A side FC
Booker Limited

Cathedral Leasing Limited
Everflow water
SSE/SWALEC

Vodafone Limited

Reference £ Total Amnt

Nominal Ledger

£ Creditors £ VAT

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO
FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO
PAY
DD

SO

DD
DD

BP
DD
DD

FPO

FPO

FPO
FPO

FPO
DD

DD
DD
DD
DD

1,870.08

26.76

53.21

120.00
57.94

259.20

35.00

3.01

43.76

535.54

11,998.80
58.69
259.53

656.45

14.40
27.27

2,631.71
29.87
18.00

210.00

324.00

138.00
25.00

200.00
26.38

70.20
16.55
118.02
126.38

4.46

8.87

20.00
9.65

43.20

0.50

7.29

89.27

1,999.80

41.23

109.41

2.40
0.96

3.00
35.00

54.00

23.00

4.40

11.70

5.62
21.06

Alc Centre

4132

4505

4250

4215

4330
4250

4215

4800

4132

4150

4150

4215

4275
255
4050

4330

4219
4955

525
4120
4955
4320

350

6000

4080

4215
4215

4270
4505

4520
4120
4110
4130

£ Amount

Transaction Detail

100

200

200

200

200
100

100

330

100

100

100

100

110

100

200

120
200

200
200
120

120

100

200
200

110
200

200
200
200
100

1,870.08

22.30

19.90

24.44

100.00
16.66

31.63

216.00

35.00

2.51

36.47

446.27

9,999.00
58.69
218.30

547.04

12.00
26.31

2,531.71
29.87
15.00

175.00

-175.00

175.00

270.00

115.00
25.00

200.00
21.98

58.50
16.55
112.40
105.32

IT Gold
package,cloudbackup1yr

Mop heads x10 6551364
PAV675

Dextra gloves,temp
fencingP674

Dextra gloves,temp
fencingP674

1T Topsoil 2475 PAV676

Electrical
cable,boots,cement

Electrical
cable,boots,cement

First Aid cover Platinum
Jubil

Redirect domain name
R871

Photocopies mono 92486
R877

Photocopies colour 92487
R878

Replacement mower blade
R869

Deposit Outdoor gym
Petty cash top up Pavilion

Provision of employment
servic

Pitch maintenance June
2480

Fuel card charges

Card Machine Transaction
Charg

P30 month 3 05/07/22
Water bill 1597784
Card Machine hire

Remove branches
HsetR849 20596

Remove branches
HsetR849 20596

Remove branches
HsetR849 20596

Omega licence & support
R876

Alarm fault callout PAV678

Blind repairs events room
P666

7 A side FC RLPC donation

2x12 pack toilet rolls
PAVE77

Supply of hygiene supplies
Water bill 1629383

Gas bill monthly

Vodafone Mobile phone bill

Continued on Page 184



Date 05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 184

Time 12:54 Cashbook 1 User: SS
Parish Bank Account For Month No: 4
Payments for Month 4 Nominal Ledger
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
26/07/2022 Everflow water DD 16.55 4120 200 16.55 Water bill
27/07/2022 Booker Limited DD 76.30 12.72 4250 200 14.99 Cleaning stock PAV681
0418335
4505 200 48.59 Cleaning stock PAV681
0418335
28/07/2022 West Suffolk Council DD 64.06 4125 200 64.06 Emptying general waste
28/07/2022 West Suffolk Council DD 316.16 4315 100 316.16 Emptying dog bins
29/07/2022 Onecom DD 92.87 15.48 4130 100 77.39 Telephone & broadband
29/07/2022 SSE/SWALEC DD 326.89 15.56 4115 210 311.33 Electricity MUGA
29/07/2022 Salaries FPO 6,199.55 520 6,199.55 Salaries July 2022
29/07/2022 SCC Pension FPO 1,012.64 530 1,012.64 SCC Pension July
Total Payments for Month 27,958.77 0.00 2,538.58 25,420.19
Balance Carried Fwd 312,759.83

Cashbook Totals 340,718.60 0.00 2,5638.58 338,180.02




Date 05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 101
Time 13:04 Cashbook 3 User: SS

Deposit Account For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4 Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre
Balance Brought Fwd : 106,883.35

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

£ Amount Transaction Detail

106,883.35
INTEREST Banked 11/07/2022 0.94
INTEREST Lloyds Bank plc 0.94 1090 100 0.94 Interest July
Total Receipts for Month 0.94 0.00 0.00 0.94
Cashbook Totals 106,884.29 0.00

0.00 106,884.29

Continued on Page 102



Date 05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council
Time 13:04 Cashbook 3

Deposit Account

Page: 102
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Payments for Month 4 Nominal Ledger
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 106,884.29
Cashbook Totals 106,884.29 0.00 0.00 106,884.29




Date 05/09/2022

Time 13:04

Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 105

Cashbook 5 User: SS

Petty Cash - Pavilion For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Banked 01/07/2022 58.69
PAY Parish Bank Account 58.69 200 58.69 Petty cash top up Pavilion
Total Receipts for Month 58.69 0.00 0.00 58.69
Cashbook Totals 58.69 0.00 0.00 58.69

Continued on Page 106



Date 05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council
Time 13:04 Cashbook 5

Petty Cash - Pavilion

Page: 106
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Payments for Month 4 Nominal Ledger
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 8.70 8.70
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 49.99
Cashbook Totals 58.69 0.00 0.00 58.69




Date 05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 99

Time 13:04 Cashbook 6 User: SS
Petty Cash - Council For Month No: 4
Receipts for Month 4 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 50.00 50.00
Banked 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cashbook Totals 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00

Continued on Page 100



Date 05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council
Time 13:04 Cashbook 6

Petty Cash - Council

Page: 100
User: SS
For Month No: 4

Payments for Month 4 Nominal Ledger
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
06/07/2022 Paint brushes VCHR361 VCHR361 8.99 4215 100 8.99 Paint brushes VCHR361
Total Payments for Month 8.99 0.00 0.00 8.99
Balance Carried Fwd 41.01
Cashbook Totals 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00




Date 05/09/2022

Time 13:50

Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 90
Cashbook 7 User: SS

Credit Card For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Banked 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 42.74
Cashbook Totals

42.74 0.00 0.00 42.74

Continued on Page 91



Date 05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council
Time 13:50 Cashbook 7
Credit Card

Page: 91
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Payments for Month 4

Nominal Ledger

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT £ Amount Transaction Detail
15/07/2022 Amazon CC#1 25.20 4.20 21.00 Work trousers R882
15/07/2022 Amazon CC#2 17.54 2.92 14.62 Inner tube hose trolley R88:

Total Payments for Month 42.74 0.00 7.12 35.62
Cashbook Totals 42.74 0.00 712 35.62




05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 1
1288 Earmarked Reserves
Account Opening Balance Net Transfers Closing Balance
315 EMR Bore Hole 0.00 0.00
320 EMR Russet Drive 29,008.42 29,008.42
325 EMR Orchid Drive 40,076.76 -37.54 40,039.22
330 EMR NEAP 51,198.31 -366.04 50,832.27
335 EMR Pavilion/MUGA 43,168.76 -15,878.70 27,290.06
337 EMR Platinum Jubilee 2,500.00 -2,500.00 0.00
340 EMR Street Lighting 10,906.43 10,906.43
345 EMR Parish Highways 4,228.98 4,228.98
350 EMR Open Spaces/Play Areas 15,570.19 -551.50 15,018.69
355 EMR Elections 3,043.80 3,043.80
360 EMR S106 33.34 33.34
365 EMR Pitch Maintenance 0.00 0.00
370 EMR Speed Indicating Device 3,000.00 -3,000.00 0.00
375 EMR Sale of Assets 9,960.00 9,960.00
385 EMR Outdoor Gym 0.00 33,500.25 33,500.25
212,694.99 11,166.47 223,861.46




05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 1
1348 Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 01/07/2022
Month No: 4 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud  Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
100 Administration
1076 Precept 0 186,415 186,415 0 100.0%
1090 Interest Received 1 4 12 8 30.3%
1110 Allotment Association Income 0 0 225 225 0.0%
Administration :- Income 1 186,419 186,652 233 99.9% 0
4000 Salaries & Wages 4,532 20,807 100,000 79,193 79,193 20.8%
4010 Employer NI 511 2,340 11,000 8,660 8,660 21.3%
4020 Employer Pension 782 3,477 10,000 6,523 6,523 34.8%
4030 Training 0 400 400 400 0.0%
4035 Travel & Expenses 21 100 79 79 20.9%
4050 Professional Fees,accountants, 218 2,606 3,500 894 894 74.4%
4055 Audit (566) 1,100 1,666 1,666 (51.4%)
4070 Insurance 988 6,000 5,012 5,012 16.5%
4075 Subscriptions 1,084 1,100 16 16 98.5%
4080 Licences 270 270 0 (270) (270) 0.0%
4130 Telephone/Internet 183 627 1,400 773 773 44.8%
4132 IT support , software training 1,905 2,021 2,000 (21) (21) 101.1%
4133 Television & TV Entertainment 0 159 0 (159) (159) 0.0%
4135 Postage 0 0 50 50 50 0.0%
4150 Office Admin supplies,paper, i 39 505 1,500 995 995 33.7%
4160 Meetings Expenditure 0 188 200 13 13 93.8%
4215 Maintena,Repair, Tool,Keys,Eqpt 502 11,277 11,500 223 223 98.1% 3,000
4250 Health & safety, PPE 38 38 500 462 462 7.5%
4315 Dog Bins 316 1,265 3,650 2,385 2,385 34.6%
Administration :- Indirect Expenditure 9,301 47,104 154,000 106,896 0 106,896 30.6% 3,000
Net Income over Expenditure (9,300) 139,314 32,652 (106,662)
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 0 3,000
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (9,300) 142,314
110 Grants
1150 S106 Income 43,499 43,499 0 (43,499) 0.0% 43,499
Grants :- Income 43,499 43,499 0 (43,499) 43,499
4270 Grants - S137 Donations 200 1,850 2,000 1560 150 92.5%
4275 Grants - S106/Other Powers 9,999 9,999 0 (9,999) (9,999) 0.0% 9,999
4280 Grants Millennium Centre 0 12,000 12,000 0 0 100.0%
4285 Grants - S142 Turnpike 0 400 3,000 2,600 2,600 13.3%
Grants :- Indirect Expenditure 10,199 24,249 17,000 (7,249) 0 (7,249) 142.6% 9,999
Net Income over Expenditure 33,300 19,250 (17,000) (36,250)
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 9,999 9,999
6001 less Transfer to EMR 43,499 43,499
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (200) (14,250)

Continued over page



05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 2
1849 Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 01/07/2022
Month No: 4 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud  Annual Total Expenditure  Available to/from EMR
120 Open Spaces
4215 Maintena,Repair, Tool,Keys,Eqpt 0 780 0 (780) (780) 0.0% 780
4219 Petrol 12 229 800 571 571 28.6%
4300 Public Lighting 0 0 2,000 2,000 2,000 0.0%
4320 Tree, Grass & Shrub cutting 175 175 0 (175) (175) 0.0% 175
Open Spaces :- Indirect Expenditure 187 1,184 2,800 1,616 0 1,616 42.3% 955
Net Expenditure (187) (1,184) (2,800) (1,616)
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 175 955
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (12) (229)
200 Pavilion
1200 Bar & Food Income 105 1,553 0 (1,553) 0.0%
1240 Events Room Hire 1,580 3,364 0 (3,364) 0.0%
1260 Pitch Hire 370 1,210 0 (1,210) 0.0%
1900 Other Income 0 30 0 (30) 0.0%
Pavilion :- Income 2,055 6,157 0 (6,157) 0
4000 Salaries & Wages 3,434 15,730 0 (15,730) (15,730) 0.0%
4010 Employer NI 196 968 0 (968) (968) 0.0%
4020 Employer Pension 40 193 0 (193) (193) 0.0%
4035 Travel & Expenses 18 62 0 (62) (62) 0.0%
4080 Licences 0 807 0 (807) (807) 0.0%
4110 Gas 112 487 0 (487) (487) 0.0%
4115 Electricity 0 1,025 0 (1,025) (1,025) 0.0%
4120 Water 63 360 0 (360) (360) 0.0%
4125 Waste & Recycling 64 256 0 (256) (256) 0.0%
4130 Telephone/Internet 0 105 0 (105) (105) 0.0%
4150 Office Admin supplies,paper, i 0 8 0 (8) (8) 0.0%
4215 Maintena,Repair, Tool,Keys,Eqpt 164 873 0 (873) (873) 0.0%
4250 Health & safety, PPE 35 55 0 (55) (55) 0.0%
4330 Pitch Mainten Grass/Soil/Paint 647 2,011 8,800 6,789 6,789 22.9%
4500 Bar Stock Food & Drink Purchas 0 722 0 (722) (722) 0.0%
4505 Cleaning & Kitchen StockNon-co 93 298 0 (298) (298) 0.0%
4520 Hygiene Services 59 117 0 (117) (117) 0.0%
4940 Credit Card 0 0 40 40 40 0.0%
4955 Card Machine Rental & Charges 41 119 0 (119) (119) 0.0%
Pavilion :- Indirect Expenditure 4,966 24,197 8,840 (15,357) 0 (15,357) 273.7% 0
Net Income over Expenditure (2,911) (18,040) (8,840) 9,200
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 58,145 107,222
6001 less Transfer to EMR 55,234 89,182
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0

Continued over page



05/09/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 3

1348 Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 01/07/2022

Month No: 4 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud  Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
210 MUGA
1280 MUGA Hire 2,375 3,950 0 (3,950) 0.0%
MUGA :- Income 2,375 3,950 0 (3,950) 0
4115 Electricity 311 964 0 (964) (964) 0.0%
MUGA :- Indirect Expenditure 311 964 0 (964) 0 (964) 0
Net Income over Expenditure 2,064 2,986 0 (2,986)
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 7,153 12,420
6001 less Transfer to EMR 9,217 15,406
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0
330 Events
1290 Events 500 800 0 (800) 0.0% 50
Events :- Income 500 800 0 (800) 50
4140 Advertising Signs & Publicity 0 223 0 (223) (223) 0.0% 223
4215 Maintena,Repair, Tool,Keys,Eqpt 0 156 0 (156) (156) 0.0% 156
4800 Events 216 3,746 1,000 (2,746) (2,746) 374.6% 2,171
Events :- Indirect Expenditure 216 4,125 1,000 (3,125) 0 (3,125) 412.5% 2,550
Net Income over Expenditure 284 (3,325) (1,000) 2,325
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 8,047 15,578
6001 less Transfer to EMR 8,331 12,254
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0
Grand Totals:- Income 48,430 240,825 186,652 (54,173) 129.0%
Expenditure 25,180 101,823 183,640 81,817 0 81,817 55.4%
Net Income over Expenditure 23,250 139,002 3,012 (135,990)

plus Transfer From EMR 83,519 149,174
less Transfer to EMR 116,281 160,340

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (9,512) 127,836




